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August 2017 (Welcome! And Who Are You?)
~First Day of School — Tuesday, August 1
Orientation Night — Thursday, August 3rd @ 6pm-7pm

September 2017 (Health & Fitness Awareness)
~ Labor Day - Monday, September 4™ (school Closed)
Grandparents Day — Friday, September 8"
Cycling & Dress Down Day- Friday, September 22"
Fall Break — September 25" thru 29" (Daycare Available)

October 2017 (We Are Falling Into Knowledge)

Fall Parents/Teachers Conference - October 16" — 20™
~ Fall Pictures — Friday, October 20™ (Uniform Not Required)
Fall Festival — Saturday, October 21st
~ Hallelujah Bible Character Day — Tuesday, October 31%

November 2017 (Thanks Be To God!)
~ Academy Family Thanksgiving Luncheon - Friday, Nov. 17"
~ Thanksgiving Break- Nov. 20— 24™ (Daycare Available)
Fall Fundraising — Monday, November 27t

December 2017 (Born To Change Our World!)
~ Lunch with Santa - Wednesday, Dec. 13" (11:00am -1:00am)
~ Christmas Carol Night - Tuesday, Dec. 19" (Early Release @ 2:00pm)
~ Christmas Break - December 20" -January 2"
~ School will be open for regular Daycare Dec. 21% —Dec. 29"
Christmas Day — December 25" (Closed)

***Qrientation/ Parents & Teachers Conference color***
***Early Release Colors***
***School Closed Colors***
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Tuesday, Jan. 2, 2018 — Teachers Work Day (No School for students)
1% Day Back to School — Wednesday, January 3, 2018
~ MLK Holiday - January 15" (school Closed)

Early Re-Enrollment for 2018/19 School Year Feb 15 Feb. 23
Inventors’/Creativity Week — Monday, Feb 51" -9t
- Show Your Talent— Wed, Feb. 14"@ 11:00am
~ Winter Break-February 19" — 23 (Daycare Available)

Spring Fundraising — Monday, March 5% -Friday, March 23
~ Spring Pictures ~Wednesday, March 7™ (Class Pics. Uniform Required)
St. Patrick Day — Friday, March 16%
Spring Parents/Teachers Conference/Scholastic Fair — March 19t — 23
EZRA Read-A-Thon Week —March 26" -30%"
Good Friday & Easter Egg Hunt — March 30™ (Early Release @2pm)

Spring Break — April 2"—April 6" (Daycare Available)
Stanford Achievement Testing- April 16™ thru April 20t
~Parents Appreciation Dinner - Thursday, April 19"
~Spirit Week April 23"-April 27"

~ Teacher’s Appreciation Week: Apr. 30" -May 4th
Field Day — Friday, May 18"
Graduation & Award Ceremony Thursday, 24" @ 11:00am
~ Last Day of School — Thursday, May 24" 2018

***Qrientation/ Parents & Teachers Conference color***
***Early Release Colors***
***School Closed Colors***



